
DRESS NOTES AND REMINDERS

No. 2 Long sleeve light blue shirt, jumper, tie UNIFORM: Must be worn correctly at all time as per daily

No. 2 C Long sleeve dark blue shirt, jumper  orders, any cadets not in uniform will be wearing coveralls

CS 95 Combat Soldier 95 issue, sleeves down SUBS: Are due quarterly - £25 on first Monday

24 Aug

16-25 Oct

01 Feb

29 Mar

15-22 Feb

107 ( ABERDEEN ) SQN TRAINING PROGRAM

22 Mar

Date

23 Feb

15 Mar

08 Mar

04-08 Mar

02 Feb

12 Jan

21-23 Mar

11 May

16-25 Jul

23 Mar

22 Feb

03-04 May

09 Feb

08 Mar

05-12 Apr

06 Apr

25 Jan

05-26 Jul

05-12 Jul

11-20 Jul

05 Jul - 02 Aug

05-12 Jul

29 Jul - 05 Aug

25-27 Apr

19-20 Apr

05-13 Apr Piping & Drumming Concentration

Junior Soccer and Hockey Training 

Nijmegen  Training Weekend

Radio Controlled Flying Weekend

Activity

Countryside Ranger Service Community Day

Nijmegen Training Walk - 5

Inter Squadron Cross Country Competition

Flying Experience

Countryside Ranger Service Community Day

Junior Soccer and Hockey Training 

Nijmegen Training Walk - 8

Spring Camp at RAF Station

Flying Experience

Alpine Skiing Week

Countryside Ranger Service Community Day

Nijmegen Training Walk - 6

Front of House cover - His Majesty's Theatre

Nijmegen Training Walk - 7

Countryside Ranger Service Community Day

First Aid Competition

NCO Training Weekend

Inter Squadron Swimming Competition

Overseas Camp at RAF Station

Nijmegen  Qualifying Walk

Inter Squadron Athletics Competition

Summer Camp at RAF Station x 3

Summer Camp at RAF Station

Adventure Training Camp

Nijmegen  Walk

Overseas Camp at RAF Station

Overseas Camp at RAF Station

Air Cadet Leadership Course x 4


