107 (ABERDEEN) SQN TRAINING PROGRAM

DRESS	
No. 2	Long sleeve light blue shirt, jumper, tie
No. 2 C	Long sleeve dark blue shirt, jumper
CS 95	Combat Soldier 95 issue, sleeves down

NOTES AND REMINDERS UNIFORM: Must be worn correctly at all time as per daily orders, any cadets not in uniform will be wearing coveralls SUBS: Are due quarterly - £25 on first Monday

Date	Activity
12 Jan	Flying Experience
25 Jan	Countryside Ranger Service Community Day
01 Feb	Nijmegen Training Walk - 5
02 Feb	Inter Squadron Cross Country Competition
09 Feb	Flying Experience
15-22 Feb	Alpine Skiing Week
22 Feb	Countryside Ranger Service Community Day
23 Feb	Nijmegen Training Walk - 6
04-08 Mar	Front of House cover - His Majesty's Theatre
08 Mar	Nijmegen Training Walk - 7
08 Mar	Countryside Ranger Service Community Day
15 Mar	First Aid Competition
21-23 Mar	NCO Training Weekend
22 Mar	Countryside Ranger Service Community Day
23 Mar	Junior Soccer and Hockey Training
29 Mar	Nijmegen Training Walk - 8
05-12 Apr	Spring Camp at RAF Station
05-13 Apr	Piping & Drumming Concentration
06 Apr	Junior Soccer and Hockey Training
19-20 Apr	Nijmegen Training Weekend
25-27 Apr	Radio Controlled Flying Weekend
03-04 May	Nijmegen Qualifying Walk
11 May	Inter Squadron Athletics Competition
05-26 Jul	Summer Camp at RAF Station x 3
05-12 Jul	Summer Camp at RAF Station
05-12 Jul	Adventure Training Camp
11-20 Jul	Nijmegen Walk
16-25 Jul	Overseas Camp at RAF Station
29 Jul - 05 Aug	Overseas Camp at RAF Station
05 Jul - 02 Aug	Air Cadet Leadership Course x 4
24 Aug	Inter Squadron Swimming Competition
16-25 Oct	Overseas Camp at RAF Station